Venjanspirket

AHJ

DAM

AHV

1 Christoffer Carlsson
2 Marcus Persson

3 Linus Axelsson

4 Jocke Eriksson

5 Dennis Nygren

6 Sebastian Jansson
7 Emil Asp

8 Ville Jonsson

9 David Eriksson

1 Ulrika Johansson
2 Ingrid Jarnberg

3 Inga-Britt Axelsson
4 Susanne Karlsson
5 Kristina Asp

6 Karin Andersson

7 Jessica Wilhelmsson

8 Irene Kilstadius

9 Britta Ivansson
10 Camilla I-Einarsson
11 Susanne lvansson
12 Tuula Pesonen
13 Lena Vaaris
14 Lena Axelsson

1 Lars Wadlund
2 Rolf Nordqvist
3 K-G Magnusson
4 Jan-Erik Persson
5 Torsten Lund
6 Borje Jarnberg
7 Rainer Funestig
8 Morgan Nilsson
9 Yngve Embretsson
10 Kurt Mattsson
11 Tore Eriksson
12 Bo Sundberg
13 Arne Jonsson
14 Rolf Axelsson
15 Hans Linden
16 Molander
17 Nils Sundstrom
18 Rolf Joelsson
19 Soéren Sallen

2015-04-05

Grangesfirren
Ovansiljans SFK
Ovansiljans SFK
Nora Gyttorp
Venjan

Karlskoga AFK
Nora Gyttorp

Jossefiskarna
Ovansiljans SFK
Leksandsfirren
Torsby

FK Skinnkroken
FK Skinnkroken
Mora

FK Skinnkroken
FK Skinnkroken
FK Skinnkroken
Karlskoga AFK

SFK Trekroken

Leksandsfirren

Leksandsfirren
Nora Gyttorp
Nora Gyttorp
Nora Gyttorp
Stakets SF
Ovansiljans SFK
Grangesfirren

Karlskoga

FK Skinnkroken
Tunabygden
Noppikoski

FK Skinnkroken
Leksandsfirren
Borlange

Nora Gyttorp
FK Skinnkroken
Borlange

20 Hans-Erik Johansson FK Skinnkroken

21 Ingemar Larsson
22 Bengt Osterholm
23 Tage Svensson

24 Bengt Rask

25 Esbj6érn Jansson
26 John Green

27 Finn Gentcherenko
28 Pentti Harmaala
29 Anders Bjork

30 Leif Wallin

Nora Gyttorp
Nora Gyttorp
Leksandsfirren
Nusnas

VSFK
Ovansiljans SFK
Falubygden
Nora Gyttorp
Nora Gyttorp
Vikmanshyttan

5410
3312
2472
2166
970
594
520
442
342

4148
2642
2128
1792
1708
1638
1518
1308
1208
1128

726

636

568

502

3882
3658
3614
3454
2750
2642
2620
2582
2402
2326
2304
2130
2086
2050
1978
1918
1872
1840
1784
1708
1572
1512
1436
1188

838

756

744

682

662

592



HV

31 Anders Rask
32 Stig Axelsson

33 Roland Prasthans

1 Goéran Fors

2 Gunnar Blomberg

3 Nils Ekbom

4 Johnny Skoglund

5 Stig Enstrom

6 Krister Bergman

7 S-O Holmberg
8 Mats Ojes

9 Mago Goransson

10 UIf Eriksson
11 Dan Ersbjors

12 Jan-Olov Larsen
13 Anders Homman

14 Nils Loven

15 Bert Eriksson
16 Hakan Toreld
17 Bertil Eriksson

18 Karl-Erik Tomasson

19 Kurt Granath

20 Tommy Andersson
21 Thorbjorn Karlsson
22 Erik Andersson

23 L-G Wadman

1 Karl-Olof Wikstrém

2 Jorgen Storm
3 Per Nilsson
4 Stefan Gren

5 Magnus Hallberg
6 Tommy Wadlund
7 Tobbe Toresson

8 Kent Lovgren
9 Christer Skau

10 Anders Goransson

11 Per Gref

12 Anders Axelsson
13 Kristian Bergstrom

14 Mats Larsson

15 Hampus Goransson

16 Per Goransson

17 Thomas Larsson
18 Bengt Sundberg
19 Janne Funestig

20 Tomas Enstrém

21 Peter Eriksson

22 Stefan Spéannar

23 Leif Eriksson
24 Patrik Asp
25 Putte Ollars
26 UIf Stenqvist
27 PO Eriksson

28 Hakan Dahlstrom
29 Christer Allerhed
30 Hakan Andersson

Vattnas
Leksandsfirren
Nusnhéas

Nora Gyttorp
Vaxholm

Nora Gyttorp
Nora Gyttorp
Alvkroken
Smedjebacken
Smedjebacken
FK Skinnkroken
Ovansiljans SFK
Nora Gyttorp
Borlange SFK
Leksandsfirren
Leksandsfirren
Nora Gyttorp
Nusnas
Trekroken
Ovansiljans SFK
Trekroken
Smedjebacken
Ovansiljans SFK
Trekroken

FK Skinnkroken
Karlskoga AFK

Smedjebacken
Ovansiljans SFK
Nora Gyttorp
Ovansiljans SFK
Vrangfalls AFK
Leksandsfirren
FK Skinnkroken
Tunabygden
Jossefiskarna
Sollerdn
Falubygdens SFK
Ovansiljans SFK
Trekroken
Gnesta SFK
Ovansiljans SFK
Ovansiljans SFK
Nora Gyttorp
Ovansiljans SFK
Grangesfirren
Alvkroken
Tunabygden
Ovansiljans SFK
Nora Gyttorp
Karlskoga AFK
Ovansiljans SFK
Karlskoga AFK
Nora Gyttorp
Stangadalen
Ovansiljans SFK
Vasterviks SFK

546
278
232

4664
4548
4246
3788
3708
3512
3482
3302
3296
3082
2920
2826
2554
2220
2024
1852
1696
1476
1282
1216

812

584

484

7390
6580
6160
5134
4790
4452
4410
4306
4244
4032
3942
3842
3824
3818
3778
3578
3432
3414
3248
3126
3172
3096
3088
2976
2960
2786
2710
2466
2438
2430



31 Henrik Persson
32 Claes Mattsson
33 Jimmy Lagergren
34 Nicklas Gustafsson
35 Mats Lenne

36 Mikael Danielsson
37 Markus Ersbjors
38 Lennart Axelsson
39 Anders Rotzen

40 Anders Milton

41 Mikael Fallman
42 Nils Wallin

43 Claes Tdrneling
44 Marcus Dahlqvist
45 Daniel Loven

FK Skinnkroken
Ovansiljans SFK
Tarnan

Nora Gyttorp

FK Skinnkroken
Ovansiljans SFK
Borlange SFK
Torsby

Tarnan
Stangadalen
Karlskoga AFK
VSFK

Tarnan
Trekroken
Ovansiljans SFK

46 Christoffer Embretser Karlskoga AFK

47 Bjorn Wistling
48 David Jonsson
49 Mikael Jansson

Karlskoga AFK

2378
2314
2264
2172
2144
2038
1864
1848
1800
1616
1598
1558
1442
1298
1062

722

612

386

320



